FSR V/H/0 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2012
DESSAU, GERMANY

Final: Category = FSR O 7,5
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Nr Competitor Country
1 Noddeland Kjell Gunn Norway
2 Zhao Bo China
3 Kanth-Lundem Odd-Eri Norway
4 Wu YueBiao China
5 Lindkvist Torgny Sweden
6 Taylor James England
7 Casenove Pascal France
8 Oott Winfried Germany
9 Waumsley Julian England

10 Chernenko Anton Russia

Counting statistics

Laps counted
manually

N-302
CHN-2501
N-700
CHN-1904
S21-15
GB-BW1
F-148
D-6264
GB-CM8
RUS-531
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